Websites for downloading • Bidding document fee: Rs. 5000/- (Rupees Five Thousand only} in 

Bidding Document, 
Cash/Demand Draft/Banker's Cheque in the name of "Commissioner, 

Corrigendum's, Addendums etc. DolT&C'' payable at "Jaipur". 

• RISL Processing Fee: Rs. 2500/- (Rupees Two Thousand Five Hundred 

only} in Demand Draft/Banker's Cheque in the name of "Managing 

Director, RISL" payable at "Jaipur". 

Estimated Procurement Cost To be decided 

Period of Sale of Bidding 
From 13-01-2026 to 17-02-2026 till 3:00 PM 

Document (Start/ End Date)